MRCGP [INT.] South Asia
List of Successful Candidates - July 2023 OSCE

Candidate ID Full Name Result
1283132 Surabhi Sreenivasulu Pass
1352917 Umnia Mohammed Elfatih Ahmed Mohammed Pass
1518352 Suresh Rajmohan Pass
1818151 Dehiwalage Sahiru Chamal Perera Pass
2005046 Abhilasha Choudhary Pass
2005060 Najla Hassan Yousif Elfaky Pass
2005094 Fadul Mustafa Fadul Hashim Pass
2011001 Shabana Siddique P R Pass
2041264 Mohd Nasreen Pass
2105016 Uma Harish Bilgi Pass
2105049 Abdel Rahman Mahmoud Mostafa Eissa Pass
2105051 Mustafa Nabeel Moosa Pass
2105063 Doaa Ali Ali Ahmed Elsherity Pass
2105082 Abdhul Muneer Mappila Kandy Pass
2263448 Roshna Mariam Abraham Pass
2531452 Ebtisam Saleh Ahmed Al Qanea Pass
3215618 Md Rezwan Alam Pass
3287785 Tagwa Abdellattef Mohammed Abdrahman Pass
3308253 Ardra Gopalakrishnan Pass
3336266 Sunil Tenginkai Pass
3435136 Salem Jawad Abdul Jabol Pass
4568945 Shaimaa Talaat Mohammed Soliman Alrefaey Pass



4813907
6084270
6174598
6329308
6551351
6563213
6585452
7120180
7458596
7591535
7854268
7859348
8185132
9074676
9168433
9542312
9797107

Sahwa Abdalaziz Abdalrahim Mohammed
Shahinaz Yahia Abdalrahim Abuharaz
Devadarshan Kannadimana

Lubna Sultana

Bashair Mohamed Bashir Osman

Nasreen Ahmed Mohammed Mohammed Ahmed
Mohaira Nazar Ahmed Abdalhmaid

Rashina Parveen Othayoth Poyil

Asna Muth P

Anju Rose Thomas

Lubna Vayal Peedeyakkal

Sudhir Davala

Maha Ahmed Ebrahim Shaddad

Sinan Anakkaran Puthiyavalappil Kizhakkepur
Mariana Adel Matta Mousa

Amna Taha Elmaky Mohammed

Musthafa Kacheri Meethal

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
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